
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

1 
10 
43 
29 
99 
50 
44 
14 
69 

108 
87 
21 
55 

121 
34 
13 

117 

Name 
Kyle Wyman 

Travis Wyman 

James Rispoli 

Tyler O'Hara 

Jeremy McWilliams 

Bobby Fong 

Taylor Knapp 

Frankie Garcia 

Danny Eslick 

Andrew Lee 

Patricia Fernandez 

Zack Nation 

Eric Stahl 

Hawk Mazzotta 

Michael Barnes 

Cory West 

Michael Vital 

Make 
H-D 

H-D 

H-D 

IND 

IND 

IND 

H-D 

IND 

H-D 

H-D 

IND 

H-D 

H-D 

IND 

H-D 

IND 

H-D 

Diff 

3.063 

5.644 

6.099 

7.584 

7.592 

8.325 

42.094 

44.930 

45.406 

1:21.081 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
12:07.429 

12:10.492 

12:13.073 

12:13.528 

12:15.013 

12:15.021 

12:15.754 

12:49.523 

12:52.359 

12:52.835 

13:28.510 

12:10.718 

12:12.308 

9:49.118 

4:45.663 

4:46.028 

6.555 

Best Tm 
1:29.486 

1:29.888 

1:30.547 

1:30.503 

1:30.648 

1:30.438 

1:30.504 

1:34.353 

1:34.740 

1:34.854 

1:39.188 

1:42.606 

1:42.468 

1:36.435 

1:32.679 

1:32.561 

Sponsor 
H-D Screamin' Eagle 

H-D Screamin' Eagle 

Vance & Hines Racing 

Mission Foods/S&S Cycle/Indian Challenger Team 

Mission Foods/S&S Cycle/Indian Challenger Team 

Roland Sands Design  

Vance & Hines Racing 

Roland Sands Design  

Nowaskey Extreme Performance 

Big Bear Performance 

Saddlemen/Lloyd'z Garage 

Zack Nation Racing Revolution Performance 

Jiffy Tune Racing 

Indian Motorcycle Charlotte/Lloyd's Garage 

Daytona Harley-Davidson/Hoban Brothers Racing 

Saddlemen/Lloyd'z Garage 

My Garage Ventura/Boss Audio 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/10/2022 1:01:20 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

3.063 

Avg. Speed 

88.606 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.486 

Best Speed 

90.034 

Best Lap by 

1 - Kyle Wyman 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

GEICO Superbike Speedfest at Monterey 

King of the Baggers 

Race  

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:45:37 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

7/10/2022 12:45 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


